MSO/DS4000 series is the new mainstream digital scope to meet
the customer's applications with its innovative technology. MSO4000
has 2+16 or 4+16 channels, target for the embedded design and
test market with its industry leading specifications, powerful trigger
functions and broad analysis capabilities.
Digital Oscilloscope
SeriesMSO/DS4000
  Bandwidth: 500 MHz, 350 MHz, 200 MHz, 100 MHz

[4]: Standard configuration.
9 RIGOL
 Ordering Information
Warranty
Three -year warranty, excluding probes and accessories.
Description Order Number
Model
DS4012 (100 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4012
DS4014 (100 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4014
DS4022 (200 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4022
DS4024 (200 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4024
DS4032 (350 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4032
DS4034 (350 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4034
DS4052 (500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4052
DS4054 (500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4-channel Digital Oscilloscope) DS4054
MSO4012 (100 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4012
MSO4014 (100 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4014
MSO4022 (200 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4022
MSO4024 (200 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4024
MSO4032 (350 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4032
MSO4034 (350 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4034
MSO4052 (500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 2+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4052
MSO4054 (500 MHz, 4 GSa/s, 140 Mpts, 4+16-channel Mixed Signal
Oscilloscope)
MSO4054
Standard Accessories
Power Cord conforming to the standard of the country -